Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
LP24
2' x 4' LED Recessed Flat Panel
Ordering Information  (Example: LP24-36-3K)
Series Fixture Watts Color Temperature (CCT) Options (Factory Installed)
LP241 = 2' x 4' Ultra-thin LED Panel 362 = 36 Watts 3K4 - 3000 Kelvin MC65 = 6' Line Cord (Metal Corrugated Sleeving)
683 = 68 Watts 35K4 - 3500 Kelvin
Notes 4K - 4000 Kelvin Accessories8 (Field Installed)
1 Sold two (2) units per pack 5K4 - 5000 Kelvin LBD-5-NC-CW-C6,7 = 5 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
2 L70 @ 81,000hrs, UL listed product, DLC Premium Qualified LBD-7-NC-CW-C6,7 = 7 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
3 L70 @ 56,000hrs, ETL listed product, DLC Qualified LBD-10-NC-CW-C6,7 = 10 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
4 3000K, 3500K and 5000K  Not available on 36W units LBD-13-NC-CW-C6,7 = 13 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
5 Option not currently UL Listed LBD-17-NC-CW-C6,7 = 17 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
6 See back page for battery pack lumen output LP-EMBKT = LBD Mounting Bracket
7 Not compatible with LP24-SMK LP24-FMK = Flange Mount Kit
8 Order as separate line item LP24-SMK = Surface Mount Kit
DESCRIPTION